
 

 

Action Item #4a –Village Park TIF – East Access Road Change Orders 
 
Original Contract Amount     $2,324,033.46 
 
Change Order 8: 
151st Street and Oak Sidewalk connector    $4,150.99 
Storm inlet addition for Silverthorne rear swale   $4,214.57 
Additional Mobilization for Specialties (asphalt milling)            $4,000.00 
Reconstruction of retaining wall at Marsh   $1,569.22 
Install river gravel east of path by pond    $1,849.39 
 
Total Amount       $15,784.17 
Previous Approved Change Order Request   $22,138.70 
Previous Revised Contract Amount    $2,340,138.09  
Revised Contract Amount     $2,355,922.26  
 
Percentage of Change Orders per Original Contract Amount  +1.4% 
 
Therefore, the Westfield Public Works Department recommends that the board of Public Works and 
Safety consider this change Order approval in the amount of $15,784.17.  

 
 

 


